Fiber Optic Accessories
JCxxxx
Fiber Optic Patch Cords
ARRIS fiber optic patch cords are specifically designed for ultra high end CATV applications. The wide standard selection of connector
types, jacket styles, and lengths provide optical connectivity for both indoor and outdoor (VHub and node) installations.
These fiber optic patch cords feature low insertion loss and high return loss, guaranteed over a wide operating temperature range.
Each fiber patch cord is individually packaged with detailed recorded performance data.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

JCxxxx Patch Cords
Fiber Optics Accessories-JCxxxx
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC/APC to SC/APC, 2 mm Jacket SC/APC to SC/APC, 3 mm Jacket
Insertion loss, max: 0.3 dB Insertion loss, max: 0.3 dB
Return loss, min: 65 dB Return loss, min: 65 dB
Model Number Length (m) Model Number Length (m)
JC1112-0000-2 0.25 JC1111 0.25
JC1112-000-5 0.50 JC1112 0.50
JC1112-001-0 1.0 JC1113 1.0
JC1112-003-0 3.0 JC1114 3.0
JC1112-010-0 10.0 JC1115 10.0
JC1112-015-0 15.0 JC1116 15.0
JC1112-030-0 30.0 JC1117 30.0
SC/APC to SC/UPC, 3 mm Jacket SC/APC to LC/APC, 3 mm Jacket
Insertion loss, max: 0.35 dB Insertion loss, max: 0.35 dB
Return loss, min: 55 dB Return loss, min: 65 dB
Model Number Length (m) Model Number Length (m)